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The menu of Egyptian Cafe from Indianapolis includes 42 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost
about $9.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Keith P McHatton likes about Egyptian
Cafe:

Kiddies smokin hookahs and.... Really slow service and mediocre food. Will not go back. Update its 21 plus now
and there service and food has definitely improved. My beef schwarma was delicious and the mrs loved her
falafel u guess they turned this place around! read more. With the large selection of coffee and tea specialties, a
visit to Egyptian Cafe becomes even more attractive, Customers often choose the delicious, fluffy flatbread,
which is perfect for dunking into the homemade hummus or a creamy yogurt dip; the unusual connection of figs
and goat cheese undeniably also belongs to the best dishes of the multifaceted Middle Eastern cuisine. In
addition, the restaurant offers Greek dishes, like Gyros and Souvlaki with matching sides, Furthermore, you can
get sweet treats, cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot drinks here.
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Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Oriental dishes

FALAFEL

Vegetarian

KOFTA

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Sandwiches

LB. HAMBURGER

Side dishes

SIDE OF RICE

Sweels

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Chicken

CHICKEN SHAWARMA

‘Vegetarian dishes

FUL MEDAMS

(] (]
House specialties
LAMB KABOB

Dessert

HOUSE SPECIAL BAKLAVA

$3.5

$7.5

$9.0

$6.0

$6.5

$2.8

$4.5

$13.8

$8.0

$16.0

$3.5

Insalate

CHICKEN CEASAR $11.0

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS $6.0
Starters

PESTO HUMMUS $7.8
Indian

BUTTER CHICKEN $15.0
Main Course

KOFTA KABOB $14.5
Greeks specialties

GYRO DINNER $14.5
Feisch und g:ﬁuqelqmdlte
SHISH TAOUK

Calzone Medium - 0 28 cm
DOUBLE DECKER $10.0

Burgers and Sandwiches

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK OR

CHICKEN $9.0

Tunch Hamburgers & More

LB. CHEESE BURGER $7.0

W.. City Wraps

CRISPY CHICKEN CHEESE WRAP $9.0
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Shawarma Plates

BEEF SHAWARMA

$13.8

SOUVIANT STATION (the

F ﬁ l .w [ ] I. l. )
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI
Chicken Tiabobs
CHICKEN KABOB

Filo Pastry Pies

TIROPITA

BEEF OR CHICKEN SHAWARMA
MIXED GRILL KABOB

[ ]
Dinners
VEGETARIAN DINNER

$8.5

$15.0

$5.0

$10.0
$17.5

$14.0

FALAFEL DINNER $12.5

Salads

CRISPY CHICKEN WITH MIXED

CHEESE 311.0
CEASAR SALAD $7.0
GYRO SALAD $11.0
GREEK SALAD $8.5
HOUSE SALAD $7.5
fippetizers

HUMMUS DIP $6.0
APPETIZER COMBO $14.5
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS WITH $7.8
FRIES

SPANAKOPTA $5.0
STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES $6.0
ROASTED RED PEPPER HUMMUS $7.8
EGYPTIAN FRIES $4.0
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