



https://menulist.menu 6265 Carrollton Ave, Indianapolis, United States (+1)3172554400 - http://www.theegyptianindy.com/



The *menu of Egyptian Cafe* from Indianapolis includes **42** dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about \$9.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Keith P McHatton likes about Egyptian Cafe:

Kiddies smokin hookahs and.... Really slow service and mediocre food. Will not go back. Update its 21 plus now and there service and food has definitely improved. My beef schwarma was delicious and the mrs loved her falafel u guess they turned this place around! read more. With the large selection of coffee and tea specialties, a visit to Egyptian Cafe becomes even more attractive, Customers often choose the delicious, fluffy flatbread, which is perfect for dunking into the homemade hummus or a creamy yogurt dip; the unusual connection of figs and goat cheese undeniably also belongs to the best dishes of the multifaceted Middle Eastern cuisine. In addition, the restaurant offers **Greek dishes**, like Gyros and Souvlaki with matching sides, Furthermore, you can get sweet treats, cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot drinks here.



Soups		Insalate		
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$3.5	CHICKEN CEASAR	\$11.0	
Oriental dishes		For the small hunger		
FALAFEL	\$7.5	JALAPENO POPPERS	\$6.0	
Vegetarian		Starters		
KOFTA	\$9.0	PESTO HUMMUS	\$7.8	
Snacks		Indian		
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.0	BUTTER CHICKEN	\$15.0	
Sandwiches		Main Course		
LB. HAMBURGER	\$6.5	KOFTA KABOB	\$14.5	
Side dishes		Greek specialties		
SIDE OF RICE	\$2.8	GYRO DINNER	\$14.5	
Sweets		Fleisch und Geflügelgeric	:hte	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$4.5	SHISH TAOUK	\$9.8	
Chicken		Calzone Medium – Ф 28 cm		
CHICKEN SHAWARMA	\$13.8	DOUBLE DECKER	\$10.0	
Vegetarian dishes		Burgers and Sandwiches		
FUL MEDAMS	\$8.0	PHILLY CHEESE STEAK OR CHICKEN	\$9.0	
House specialties		Aunah Wambungans C. Ala		
LAMB KABOB	\$16.0	Lunch Hamburgers & Mo	97. 0	
Dessert			• -	
HOUSE SPECIAL BAKLAVA	\$3.5	N.Y. City Wraps	0.02	

CRISPY CHICKEN CHEESE WRAP

\$9.0

VEGETARIAN DINNER

A SHOW	
100	
	1000

Shawarma Plates		FALAFEL DINNER	\$12.5
BEEF SHAWARMA	\$13.8	Salads	
SOUVLAKI STATION (the		CRISPY CHICKEN WITH MIXED CHEESE	\$11.0
photo is indicative)		CEASAR SALAD	\$7.0
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI	\$8.5	GYRO SALAD	\$11.0
Object West of		GREEK SALAD	\$8.5
Chicken Kabobs		HOUSE SALAD	\$7.5
CHICKEN KABOB	\$15.0		
Œla Ozatova Ożał		Appetizers	
Filo Pastry Pies		HUMMUS DIP	\$6.0
TIROPITA	\$5.0	APPETIZER COMBO	\$14.5
Popular Items		CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES	\$7.8
BEEF OR CHICKEN SHAWARMA	0400	SPANAKOPTA	\$5.0
DEEL ON OHIONEN OHAWANINA	\$10.0		
MIXED GRILL KABOB	\$10.0 \$17.5	STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES	\$6.0
			\$6.0 \$7.8
		STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES	, , , ,

\$14.0



Egyptian Cafe

6265 Carrollton Ave, Indianapolis, United States

Opening Hours:

